PART A

TV# 131408

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 — Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority

atrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers)

| | ROFFICIAL | USE ONLY | action of the first state of the | |
|---|--|---|--|--|
| Reception Number: 045439 Safety | | | Carrier ID#: | 27/60 |
| 111 0268 200 02 7 3 0 Insura | |) | Employee: | CAG |
| | | AND | MICHAEL CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY | |
| New Common Carrier Permit Author Transfer of Existing Permit N | • • | Extension of | f Common Cai | rrier Permit Authority |
| \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONL | _Y | \$100 | GENERAL COM | MODITIES, including SERVICE |
| \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, inclu ARMORDED CAR SERVICE | uding | \$100 | GENERAL COM HAZARDOUS MA | MODITIES, including TERIALS |
| \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, incit HAZARDOUS MATERIALS | uding [| \$100 | GENERAL COM HAZARDOUS MATE SERVICE | IMODITIES, including ERIALS and ARMORED CAR |
| \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCL HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMOI SERVICE | | | | |
| \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELL (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation) | | CARRIER PER | ** | Commission Use Only: hth #: 145247 |
| | TYPE OFFE | | | |
| □ Check □ Money Order 最 Amex □ [| Discover □ Ma | astercard □ Vis | sa / E) | cpiration Date |
| CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under that I am authorized to execute and file this divalid. | penalty for false si locument on beha | statement, certify alf of the applican | it, and that all inform | nation on file is current and |
| Name (printed): KoBeR+ | rek | Date: | 6-30- | 13 |
| Signature: Lolent Almo | ch | Title: | transport | A flow |
| MOTOR | CARRIERII | | | |
| CC#: US DOT# | | | | DENTIFIÈR (UBI) #: |
| 65030 136211 | 000 | | <u>,0243889</u> | 70 N |
| APPLICANT NAME: | , | | PHONE#: | 9, 120 / |
| | ics Finc | , | | -778-1391 |
| d/b/a: Columbia River Lovis | 1000 | N/A | FAX #: 563 | 257-3712 |
| BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: |)- ^ | - // - | | |
| \mathcal{H} | Or BOX | 279/ | CLACKAMA | S OR 97015 |
| PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, | if different) | 3500 S/ | E Columbia | A WAY |
| | | | UAN COUVE, | R WA 93661 |
| -Received Time-Jul. 242013-10:21AM-No. | 0031 | | | |

| им энципорация выполний выпорации выпорации | SM CAMBATARD PACAGO MADO MADO | OHEROGORI THE BUILDING OF | (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) | Mary Commence of the Commence | ramenda de processor en accessor acesso | waswegangangan and colorate and the colo | manumantanoona |
|---|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | (chec | 331C393C5G (31GM) (31GM) (31GM) (31GM) | (Billion Cities of the Control of th | SS STRUCTU neiship/sonocrat | 150 Action (COM) (2000) (2020) (2010) (2010) | 200 | |
| ☐ INDIVIDUAL | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | TNERSHIP | CORPOR | ATION (LP, LLP, OF INCORPORA | , LLC) | | The state of the s |
| Al A Rhe | شداخدا | = | | | | | |
| NAME | IIIL | | ADDRE | | PER | OCK DISTRIBUTION OF SECONDARY | SHARE |
| BELGRAVIA | LINEO ME | NTS ING | 4800 | MILL ST WE | ST WAN OI | R 260 | 27 |
| 1 | | | De rept | of Colombia | MAK- | Need 19th | MAN O |
| | | CONTRACTOR AND CONTRA | CONT. A BROKE DESTRUMENTAL DEST | ERMITANUME | 2.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0 | | |
| | | | | | | ame of <u>current</u> per w to authorize the | |
| of the permit nun | | | | | <u>.</u> | | |
| NAME ON PERM | Л ІТ: | | | | _ PERMIT NU | UMBER: | |
| Signature of cu | rrent normalia i | nider | | | | Date | |
| oignature of cu | AL CONTRACTOR | VSURANC | Maisland Mill Markes of Charles (18) to 18 of his Edition of the contract of | VIENTS (must | Paradire and engineering to the fraction to the least the first | | |
| ☐ You will not he | | mit wit nict b | AND RESIDENCE AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY | cceptable insura | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE | ec L You will haul | |
| hazardous mater | rials in any | hazardous n | naterials in | hazardous mat | terials | hazardous mate | erials |
| quantity. You will operate vehicles | with a | any quantity operate vehi | icles with a | requiring \$1 mi | and | requiring \$5 mill Public Liability a | and |
| GVWR of less the pounds. You mu | | | 0,000 pounds u must obtain | Property Dama Insurance, You | - | Property Damag Insurance, You | |
| \$300,000 in Pub | lic Liability | \$750,000 in | Public Liability | complete Part | | complete Part C Sections 1 and |) , |
| and Property Da Insurance. You o | do not | and Property Insurance, Y | You must | i anu Zi | ~ | Jeouloiis i and | ~-1 |
| need to complete | | complete Pa | | h additional ga | dent heces | | |
| UNIT# | LICENS | athrania) of hornal and habital habital h | STATE | A D | | VIN# | ALIAN ALIAN SIL MAKANTANAN |
| | | | | MAN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE | | | |
| | | | | a) Pro | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | Signa | ture | | | |
| I, as applicant | understand | that the filir | ng of this appli | cation does no | t in itself co | nstitute authority | / to |
| operate and the | at no operat | tions may be | e conducted ui | ntil a permit is r | received fro | om the Commissi | ion. I |
| knowledge and | | ına ı ine ini c | лтаиоп сопта, | mea in this apt | mcation is ti | rue to the best o | u IIIY |
| | / | 7 | | | | | |
| | 1/1 | 1 | | <u></u> . | 6 | 3-30-13 | , |
| | Signatu | ire(s) | | | | Date | |
| Received Time- | [u] 24 2013 | 3_10 · 21 ΔM M | 0 9931 5 | | | | w |
| ► NECETARA I TURA | υμι, <u>Ζ</u> Υ, ΖV _ | J-TU.ZIAM-N | 'v・ファン「 | | | | |

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.ijkeller.com. (877) 564-2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.

| Controlled Substances | and Alcohol Testing |
|-----------------------|---------------------------|
| Name: KoBelt Ack | Position: TRANSJOK +A4:00 |

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.

| C o n | mercjal Brivers Licen | se(GBL):Requirements. | |
|--------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------|
| Name: | SACK | Position: TRANSPORT | A fron |

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

| | 4 | Daver Qualification | n Reduiteme | | |
|---|---|--|---|---|------------------------------|
| Name: | X2SOX+ | tack | Position: | thansport of in | |
| vehicles as required exclusively in intrast | by FMCSR Pa ate commerce | art 391.51 and by the ' within Washington ha | WSP in WAC 4 ave limited exen | ach employee authorized to 46-65-010. Owner/operato nptions. Owners/operators and any other driver that the | rs that work that conduct |
| | 2 | Drivers Hour | sof Sewice | | , |
| Name: | eff I | 451 | Position: | HANS pox tint, | |
| | | | | ds for each individual that d WSP in WAC 446-65-010. | |
| | yen yen | cle Inspection, Re | eath (and (Mali | ntenance | |
| Name: | DBEK P | | Position: _ | TIME poel Alar | <i>U</i> |
| required by the FMC company must main FMCSA in 49 CFR. Identification of the Interval of the | SA in 49 CFR tain certain red Part 396.3 and fication of the lature and due | , Part 396.11 and by to quired records for eac to by the WSP in WAC vehicle. date of various inspe | he WSP in WA h vehicle that in 446-65-010: ction and maint | t" on each vehicle used ear C 446-65-010. In addition, ncludes the following, as re- tenance operations to be pr ing their date and nature. | each quired by the |
| All companies must WSP in WAC 446-6 | | dic inspections as requ | uired by the FM | ICSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.′ | 17 and by the |
| | | Signa | ture | | |
| | | that I understand n uirements which a | , | ility as a motor carrier a perations. | and I will |
| | | | | 6-30 | -/3_ |
| Signature of application | | | | Date | |
| | | | · | | |

| 4020 | 4019 | 4018 | 4017 | 4016 | 4015 | 4014 | 4013 | 4012 | 4011 | 4010 | 4009 | 4008 | 4005 | 4004 | 4002 | 4001 | 4000 | Unit No |
|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|----------|
| 28814RP | 23522RP | 22478RP | 22477RP | 21667RP | 21666RP | 21665RP | 2166 4 RP | 21663RP | 21662RP | 21661RP | 21660RP | 20849RP | 07022RP | 00872RP | 99461PR | 99460PR | 99459PR | Plate No |
| Washington | Vvashington | Washington | Washington | Washington | Washington | Washington | Washington | Washington | Washington | Washington | Washington | State |
| 4V4JDBJFXTN853279 | 2HSFHM2R8RCO86192 | 2HSFHBGRXNCO57686 | 2HSFMAMR2SCO93765 | 2HSFMATR2VCO77698 | 2HSFMATROVCO77697 | 2HSFMAMR4VCO36911 | 2HSFMAMR2VCO36910 | 4V4MD2JF5YN786188 | 4V4MC9JFX1N308026 | 4V1JBBMD9SR844517 | 4V1JBBMD2SR845181 | 1HSHGGVRXMH353411 | 4V4MC9JF41N312668 | 2HSFAER8XCO85600 | 2HSCBAER3YCO75579 | 2HSCBAER7YCO75584 | 2HSCBAER3YC075582 | VIN# |

| INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION (P. LIP, LLC) STATE OF INCORPORATION NAME IITLE ADDRESS STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE ROUNDLY STURMS PRESIDENT (P. D. M. M. M. S. C. | | | | | Replacement |
|--|--|--|-----------------------------|--|--|
| NAME IITLE ADDRESS STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE West Linn of Percentage of Share Appropriate this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number. NAME ON PERMIT: Signature of current permit holder You will not haul hazardous materials in any quantity. You will only operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10.000 pounds. You must obtain S300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must obtain S300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part B. WINT# LICENSE# STATE I, as applicant, understand that the filling of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | | | E OF BUSINES | SSIRUGIURE | Homajon Pag |
| NAME Steep Steep | ☐ INDIVIDUAL | | P 🗷 CORPORA | TION (LP, LLP, LL | (2) |
| ROWAL O STEKAS President 4/800 millst Percentage of share | | | | | |
| Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number. NAME ON PERMIT: Signature of current permit holder Signature of current permit holder NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature of current permit holder NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature of current permit holder NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature of current permit holder NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature of current permit holder NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature of current permit holder NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature Signature Date NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature Signature Date NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature Signature Signature of current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number. Date NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS primises cheek one. Signature Signatur | NAME | | | | PERCENTAGE OF SHARE |
| Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of current permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number. NAME ON PERMIT: Signature of current permit holder Signature of current permit holder NSURANCEREQUIREMENTS injustcheck one) A permit wiffine is estactional acceptable insurance contained in this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and aftirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | KONUML d | sterms Yres, | Sept 480 | 0 mill 51 | 1005 |
| Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of current permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number. NAME ON PERMIT: Signature of current permit holder Signature of current permit holder Signature of current permit holder PERMIT NUMBER: Date NSURANCE REQUIREMENT Signascheck one): Appendix without be issued until acceptable insufance of current permit holder Date NSURANCE REQUIREMENT Signascheck one): Appendix without be issued until acceptable insufance of current permit holder Date NSURANCE REQUIREMENT Signascheck one): Appendix without be issued until acceptable insufance of current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of t | | | | WEST LININ | 97068 |
| Signature of current permit holder | | T. | | RMIRNUMBER | |
| Signature of current permit holder Signature of current permit holder Date | Complete this se | ction if you are transfe | rring an existing pe | rmit to a new owne ermit holder must | er. List name of <u>current</u> permit sign below to authorize the transfer |
| Signature of current permit holder NSURANCE REQUIREMENT Significance is received | of the permit num | ber. | Michael III California | | |
| NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (museroneck one) | NAME ON PERM | MT: | | P | ERMIT NUMBER: |
| NSURANCE REQUIREMENTS (museroneck one) | | | | | Data |
| A permit will not be issued untif acceptable insurance is received You will not haul hazardous materials in any quantity. You will only operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B. WOTOR VEHICLE LIST (Attach additional pages if necessary) UNIT# LICENSE# STATE VIN# Signature I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is strue to the best of my | Signature of cu | rent permit holder | Versiezos solutaiav | ENTS imustich | Sample of the Committee |
| hazardous materials in any quantity. You will only operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B. WOTOR VEHICLE LIST (Attach additional pages if necessary) UNIT# LICENSE# STATE I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2. NOTOR VEHICLE LIST (Attach additional pages if necessary) | TO THE PART OF THE | Apemiliwijin | or be issued until ac | centable insuranc | e is received |
| operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B. NOTOR VEHICLE LIST (Attach additional pages if necessary) UNIT# LICENSE# STATE Notor Stignature | hazardous mater | rials in any hazardou | is materials in | hazardous materi | als hazardous materials |
| GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds of 10,000 pounds or more. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B. Value Verific Vin# | operate vehicles | with a operate v | ehicles with a | Public Liability an | d Public Liability and |
| \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B. WOTOR VEHICLE LIST (Attach additional pages if necessary) UNIT# LICENSE# STATE VIN# Signature I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | GVWR of less th | ian 10,000 GVWR o | | | iust Insurance. You must |
| Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B. WOTOR VEHICLE LIST (Attach additional pages if necessary) UNIT# LICENSE# STATE VIN# I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | \$300,000 in Pub | lic Liability \$750,000 |) in Public Liability | complete Part C, | Sections complete Part C, |
| UNIT# LICENSE# STATE VIN# Signature I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | | do not Insuranc | e. You must | rand 2. | 000000000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| UNIT# LICENSE# STATE VIN# Signature I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | need to complet | e Part B. complete | e Part B. GLE LIST Attac | n adoltional page | s if necessary) |
| I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | UNIT# | TANKE TO THE TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O | | en e | VIN# |
| I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | | | | | |
| I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | | | | | |
| I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | | | | | |
| operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the commission. The hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | | | Signs | ture . | |
| operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the commission. The hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my | Santa Buranan da ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana | understand that the | filing of this appli | ication does not i | n itself constitute authority to |
| hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. | anarata and th | at no operations ma | iv he conducted U | ntii a bermit is re | ceived flotti the Commission. |
| | hereby declare | e and affirm that the d belief. | Information conta | <u>ined in this applic</u> | ation is true to the best of my |
| | luionio age air | 1 | 3 | | Λ |
| 6-30-13 | | | | | 6-30-13 |
| Signature(s) Date | | Signature(s) | | | Date |
| | Received Time A | Ng 8 2013 12-35PM | 1 No 0103 5 | | |
| | <u>Received Time_A</u> | ug. 8. <u>2</u> 013 <u>1</u> 2:35PM | LNo. 01035 | | |



Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

| Flied with Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission | _ (trends other called Agency) |
|---|--------------------------------|
| (Name of Agency) | 3 . 4,, |
| This is to certify that the Travelers Property Casualty Company of Americo (Name of Company) (herein after ceited Company) of One Towar Square, Harlord, CT, 00183 (Home Address of Company) | |
| COLUMBIA RIVER has issued to LOGISTICS, INC. of 4000 MILL STREET, WEST LINN, OR, (Name of Mainr Carder) (Address of Mainr Carder) | 97068 |
| A policy or policies of insurance effective from 05/31/2013 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of policy or policies and continuing unit cancelled an provided herein, which by stachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Browning Liability Insurance Endorgement, that or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property dispersions in the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which regulations promulgated in accommance therewish. | Odily injury and Property |
| Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a deplicate original of said policy or policios and. This cardificate and the endomented described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to wit cancellation may be effective by the Company or the insured grang thiny (30) days! holice in writing to the State Agency, commance to run from the date notice is accusity acceived in the office of the Agency. | |
| Countersigned at Richardson (Address) (Day) | Aug 20 13 (Monifi) (Your) |
| Insurance Company Pile No. MR-0D998610-13-CAG (Policy No) (Allinorized Company | Nopresequence) |
| nderlyIng Limit :0.00 Liability Limit :1,000,000,00 | 7 |